Releases - July 10, 2024

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

232472
256576
122731
332277
316237
317598
312585
166083

Carson
Browning
Dunn
Hawkins
Starrett
Ethington
McKnight
Mullins

David
Hunter
Tyson
Kelton
Melinda
James
James
Jeremy

Raymont
Edmond

M
Robert
Reed

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Grayson County Detention Center
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Warren County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Franklin County Regional Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Pike County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



