DOC # Last Nam	e First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
232472 Carson	David		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Grayson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256576 Browning	Hunter		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class D (1 - 5 years)
122731 Dunn	Tyson	Raymont	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
332277 Hawkins	Kelton	Edmond	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
316237 Starrett	Melinda		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
317598 Ethington	James	M	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
312585 McKnight	James	Robert	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
166083 Mullins	Jeremy	Reed	Shock Probation Began - In State	Pike County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)